CERMAS. Reporte Caligus Cermagq Chile Semana 16-2024

Site
Aulen
Bertrand
Cachihue
Calen1
Calen 2
Chidhuapi 2
Chidhuapi 3
Desembocadura
Ducafias
El Manzano
Estero Navarro
Furia
Isla Garcia
Isla Tac
Isla Guzman
Llancacheo
Pollollo
Punta Islas
Punta Quintana
Quicavi
Sur Este
Voigue
Yelcho

Specie
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico
Salmoén Atlantico
Salmén Atlantico

Female Ov

1,70
0,00
1,23
2,82
2,88
1,47
0,00
0,00
2,55
0,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,83
0,00
2,73
2,28
0,00
1,70
2,78
1,53
2,87
0,93




