CERMA Reporte Caligus Cermaq Chile Semana 16-2024

Site	Specie	Female Ov
Aulen		
	Salmón Atlántico	1,70
Bertrand	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Cachihue	Salmón Atlántico	1,23
Calen 1	Salmón Atlántico	2,82
Calen 2	Salmón Atlántico	2,88
Chidhuapi 2	Salmón Atlántico	1,47
Chidhuapi 3	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Desembocadura	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Ducañas	Salmón Atlántico	2,55
El Manzano	Salmón Atlántico	0,78
Estero Navarro	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Furia	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Isla Garcia	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Isla Tac	Salmón Atlántico	2,83
Isla Guzman	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Llancacheo	Salmón Atlántico	2,73
Pollollo	Salmón Atlántico	2,28
Punta Islas	Salmón Atlántico	0,00
Punta Quintana	Salmón Atlántico	1,70
Quicavi	Salmón Atlántico	2,78
Sur Este	Salmón Atlántico	1,53
Voigue	Salmón Atlántico	2,87
Yelcho	Salmón Atlántico	0,93